Facility
Per Unit

Cabana

A/B Shower Bathhouse
Shower Bathhouse
Bathhouse

MEMBERSHIP FEE
PER PERSON

Ages 3and 4

Age 5 and Over

Age 65 and Over

ADDITIONAL
MEMBERS

over the two-family limit

BEACH FEE
PER PERSON
Age 12 and Over

ACTIVITY FEE

ALLENHURST BEACH CLUB
MEMBERSHIP/FACILITY FEES
2021

On or before May 14"

Resident
2,960.00
1,582.50

1,482.50
1,185.00

60.00
85.00
60.00

250.00 per family

80.00

50.00 per facility

Non-
Resident

5,850.00
2,575.00
2,370.00
1,780.00

155.00
260.00
160.00

250.00 per family

80.00

After May 14th

Resident

3,210.00
1,832.50
1,732.50
1,435.00

Non-
Resident

6,100.00
2,825.00
2,620.00
2,030.00



