

ALLENHURST BEACH CLUB MEMBERSHIP/FACILITY FEES 2021

Facility	On or before May 14 th		After May 14th	
Facility Per Unit	Resident	Non- Resident	Resident	Non- Resident
Cabana A/B Shower Bathhouse Shower Bathhouse Bathhouse	2,960.00 1,582.50 1,482.50 1,185.00	5,850.00 2,575.00 2,370.00 1,780.00	3,210.00 1,832.50 1,732.50 1,435.00	6,100.00 2,825.00 2,620.00 2,030.00
MEMBERSHIP FEE PER PERSON Ages 3 and 4 Age 5 and Over Age 65 and Over	60.00 85.00 60.00	155.00 260.00 160.00		
ADDITIONAL MEMBERS over the two-family limit BEACH FEE	250.00 per family	250.00 per family		
PER PERSON Age 12 and Over	80.00	80.00		
ACTIVITY FEE	50.00 per facility			